Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jorge Phenix-Coyne - (59632) - Arnold SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.47
59.33

1:00.45
1:00.48
1:00.52
1:00.59
1:00.98
1:01.12
1:01.49
1:01.53
1:01.92
1:02.06
1:02.32
1:02.80
1:03.41
1:03.94
1:04.07
1:05.00
1:06.35
1:06.96
1:07.22
1:08.77
1:08.79
1:09.48
1:10.36

1:10.90
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Date

16/02/14
08/12/13
17/12/11
12/04/14
08/12/13
21/07/13
07/04/13
14/03/15
26/02/11
17/11/13
06/10/13
12/04/14
07/12/14
14/04/12
26/02/11
17/12/11
19/10/14
14/04/12
16/02/14
17/05/09
27/02/10
15/02/09
15/11/08
26/04/08
10/02/08
25/10/08

4nincin

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Midland Short Course 2013
Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Midland Short Course 2013
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2013
Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet

Arnold SC Club Championships

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Midland Short Course Championships
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala
Arnold SC Club Championships

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Hatfield UK Challenge 2009
Nottinghamshire Champs
Nottinghamshire Champs

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

City of Leicester Open

Nottinghamshire Champs

Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet

Al af Otalon am Tumns

Venue

Nottingham
Stafford
Nottingham
Leicester
Stafford
Nottinghamshire
Worksop
Nottingham
Mansfield
Birmingham
Hucknall
Leicester
Rugby
Braunstone
Mansfield
Nottingham
Hucknall
Braunstone
Nottingham
Herts Sports Village
Mansfield
Nottingham
Mansfield
Braunstone
Nottingham

Wolverhampton
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Club Swam Under Level
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1.11./0
1:12.97
1:15.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.12
1:02.32
1:04.07
1:00.48
1:02.06

58.47
1:06.35

59.33
1:00.52
1:01.53
1:01.92
1:00.59
1:00.98
1:02.80
1:05.00
1:00.45
1:03.94
1:01.49
1:03.41
1:07.22
1:06.96
1:08.77
1:08.79
1:10.90
1:09.48
1:10.36
1:11.75
1:12.97

1:15.82

Copyright 2024

RIVE)
290
258

WA Pts

494
466
429
510
472
564
386
540
509
484
475
507
497
455
411
511
431
485
442
371
376

346
316
336
324
305
290

258

Round

H
H
H

I

I =m I =

19/U0/u 1
17/02/07
18/11/06

Date

14/03/15
07/12/14
19/10/14
12/04/14
12/04/14
16/02/14
16/02/14
08/12/13
08/12/13
17/11/13
06/10/13
21/07113
07/04/13
14/04/12
14/04/12
17/12/11
17/12/11
26/02/11
26/02/11
27/02/10
17/05/09
15/02/09
15/11/08
25/10/08
26/04/08
10/02/08
19/05/07
17/02/07

18/11/06
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Nottinghamshire Champs

Mansfield Major Oak Open

Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Arnold SC Club Championships

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Midland Short Course 2013

Midland Short Course 2013

Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet

Arnold SC Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2013
Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala
Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire Champs

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009
Nottinghamshire Champs

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet

City of Leicester Open

Nottinghamshire Champs

City of Stoke on Trent

Nottinghamshire Champs

Mansfield Major Oak Open
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Mansfield

Mansfield

Venue

Nottingham
Rugby
Hucknall
Leicester
Leicester
Nottingham
Nottingham
Stafford
Stafford
Birmingham
Hucknall
Nottinghamshire
Worksop
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Mansfield

Mansfield

Herts Sports Village

Nottingham
Mansfield
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Nottingham
Stoke
Mansfield

Mansfield
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